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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02
16/02

Da Rosa, Yolanda Noemi
Povolo, Margarita Antonia

Sussini, Maria Cristina
Cardozo, Osvaldo Horacio

Rubin, Delicia Maria
Guerrero, Alejandro Manuel

Gomez, Pascual Dolores y Romero de Gomez, Beatriz
Gimenez, Juana Bautista

Escalante, Hector Matias y Galain, Elvira Mirtha
Leiva, Blanca Alicia
Gonzalez, Ramona

Romero, Gladis Noemi

Esquina
Santa Lucia

Capital
Capital

Curuzu Cuatiá
Capital

S. L. del Palmar
Capital
Capital
Sauce

Mercedes
Capital

Lilian C. Tixe de Olivetti
Maria Carolna Sanchez Trainini

Clarisa Fernandez Troccoli
Lidia Ines Zacarias

Ricardo Esteban Solis
Ru�no Jose Chequim

Mariana Noelia Godoy
Cynthia Taddey Silva

Lidia Ines Zacarias
Lina Alejandra Alvarez
Ma. Florencia Lafuente

Mariela Noemi Kupervaser
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7067
21372
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220641
15464

216510
22578

221482
219281
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12209

190667
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